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Calendari Temp. 2023/24 a data 04/03/2024 Pàg. 5 de 9



CALEN 
2023/2024 V.1 

07/07/2023 TD
M

SD
M

PD
M

DH
M

DH
F

PD
F

SU
M

SU
F

CO
PA

 F
EM

CO
MP

ET
IC

. 
CA

TA
LA

NE
S

CO
MP

ET
IC

IÓ
 

RF
ET

M

TA
NC

AM
EN

T 
IN

SC
RI

PC
.

AB
SO

LU
T 

IIT
F

AB
SO

LU
T 

ET
TU

VE
TE

RA
NS

 
IT

TF
/E

TT
U

CH
AM

PI
ON

S 
MA

S

CH
AM

PI
ON

S 
FE

M

EU
RO

PE
 

CU
P 

MA
S 

I 
FE

M

IN
TE

RN
AC

IO
NA

L 
JO

VE
S

IN
TE

RN
AC

. 
AD

AP
TA

T

AL
TR

ES

AR
C

RR
TT

PR
OG

RA
ME

S

RE
SE

RV
A 

RE

RE
 M

AT
Í

RE
 T

AR
DA

Promeses x Nivell 1

x Nivell 1

PPXTT x x
Aniversari RC x x

C.ESPANYA
PARKINSON

CAMP TOPCAT ESTATALMÀSTERS JOVESIND

x xx xPPXTT xx

OP BCN xxPPXTT xx

Promeses xx

PPXTT x
PPXTT X

Hotel Games X

ULL 
POSSIBLE

CANVI

Nivell 1 x xCC xABS-ADA PPXTT xx

WTT
PLATJA D'ARO

22 22
22 22 22

21 21

22 22
22 22 22 22 22

21 21 21 21 21

21 21
21 21 21 21 21

20 20
20 20 20

19 19

20 20
20 20 20 20 20

19 19 19 19 19

19 19
19 19 19 19 19 19 19

22 22 22 22

20 20 20 20

21 21

15/05/2024

12/05/2024
13/05/2024
14/05/2024

09/05/2024
10/05/2024
11/05/2024

06/05/2024
07/05/2024
08/05/2024

03/05/2024
04/05/2024
05/05/2024

30/04/2024
01/05/2024
02/05/2024

27/04/2024
28/04/2024
29/04/2024

24/04/2024
25/04/2024
26/04/2024

21/04/2024
22/04/2024
23/04/2024

19/04/2024
20/04/2024

16/04/2024
17/04/2024
18/04/2024

13/04/2024
14/04/2024
15/04/2024

10/04/2024
11/04/2024
12/04/2024

08/04/2024
09/04/2024

05/04/2024
06/04/2024
07/04/2024

02/04/2024
03/04/2024
04/04/2024

OP BCN
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Calendari Temp. 2023/24 a data 04/03/2024 Pàg. 7 de 9



CALEN 
2023/2024 V.1 

07/07/2023 TD
M

SD
M

PD
M

DH
M

DH
F

PD
F

SU
M

SU
F

CO
PA

 F
EM

CO
MP

ET
IC

. 
CA

TA
LA

NE
S

CO
MP

ET
IC

IÓ
 

RF
ET

M

TA
NC

AM
EN

T 
IN

SC
RI

PC
.

AB
SO

LU
T 

IIT
F

AB
SO

LU
T 

ET
TU

VE
TE

RA
NS

 
IT

TF
/E

TT
U

CH
AM

PI
ON

S 
MA

S

CH
AM

PI
ON

S 
FE

M

EU
RO

PE
 

CU
P 

MA
S 

I 
FE

M

IN
TE

RN
AC

IO
NA

L 
JO

VE
S

IN
TE

RN
AC

. 
AD

AP
TA

T

AL
TR

ES

AR
C

RR
TT

PR
OG

RA
ME

S

RE
SE

RV
A 

RE

RE
 M

AT
Í

RE
 T

AR
DA

PPXTT xSUB 21 xPPXTT x
VETERANS x
ADAPTAT

11/08/2024

08/08/2024
09/08/2024
10/08/2024

05/08/2024
06/08/2024
07/08/2024

02/08/2024
03/08/2024
04/08/2024

30/07/2024
31/07/2024
01/08/2024

27/07/2024
28/07/2024
29/07/2024

24/07/2024
25/07/2024
26/07/2024

21/07/2024
22/07/2024
23/07/2024

18/07/2024
19/07/2024
20/07/2024

15/07/2024
16/07/2024
17/07/2024

12/07/2024
13/07/2024
14/07/2024

09/07/2024
10/07/2024
11/07/2024

06/07/2024
07/07/2024
08/07/2024

03/07/2024
04/07/2024
05/07/2024

30/06/2024
01/07/2024
02/07/2024

29/06/2024
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